Park Hospital

(A Unit of Umkal Health Care Pvt. Ltd.)
GROUP SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL

| _ DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY
Patient Name : Mrs. SHIKHA SWAROOP Requisition Date & Time © 1410172023 9.55 AM
UHID : 40671 Sample Collection DL&Tm. . 14/01/2023 11:16 AM
AgelSex ' 30 Years 9 Months 15 Days / Female Sample Recelving DL&Tm. : 14/01/2023 10:48 am
Type : OPD Reporting Dt. & Tm : 14/01/2023 4.08 PM
TPA/Corporate Sample 1D : 119124
IP No. Bill/Req. No. 123313026
ROOMTYPE Referal Doctor : Dr.Sahil .Mattoo
HB A1 C
Tosts Resuilts Reference Range Units Method Specimen Type
HBAIC 53 Non-Diabetics 4.0 - %
6.0In DiabeticsGood
Control 6.1 - 6.8Fair
Control 6.9 - 7.6Poor
Control > 7.6
\
*+*+* END OF THE REPORT ***** N
DR.KALYAN! BORDE DR.NISHA Dr. AMIT BHARDWAJ Dr. ARTI NIGAM
MD (MICRO) PDCC (INFECTIOUS DISEASES) MBBS,MD (MICROBIOLOGY) MD PATHOLOGY MBBS, MD (PATHOLOGY)
CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST
HOD PATHLAB

Note :-Laboratory Investigations are subjected to variations depending upon the patient’s condition, Sample collection, ambient
temperature and kit used during test. Any discrepancy noted in test may be referred back to the lab for remedial action.

o
Lab Technician: CH£§ 1653

Page 10of 1

H=High L=Low P =Panic

(This is only professional opinion and not the diagnosis, Please correlate clinically)
H-Block, Palam Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.: 0124 4777000, Mobile No. : 9891424242, 8695000000

the health care providers

the health care providers




5METRO

HOSPITAL

PALAM VIHAR
by PARK GROUP OF HOSPITALS

| DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY
Patient Name . Mrs, SHIKHA SWAROOP Requisition Date & Time

14/01/2023 9.55 AM

UHID . 40671 Sample Collection DL.&Tm. 14/01/2023 1116 AM
Age/Sex + 30 Years 9 Months 15 Days / Female Sample Receiving Dt.&Tm, . 14/01/2023 10:48 am
Type . OPD Reporting Dt. & Tm 14/01/2023 5.02 PM
TPA/Corporate Sample ID 119124
IP No. : Bill/Req. No. 23313028
ROOMTYPE . Referal Doctor Dr.Sahil Mattoo
ESR |

Tests Results Reference Range Units Method Specimen Type
E.S.R. 45 H 0-10 mm at the Westergren Whole Blood-EDTA

end of 1st hr

(Manual Modified Westergren )

15.00 mm at first hr 0 - 20 Reference Sedimentation rate (mm in 1 hour at 20 3 deg C)
Men 17-50 yr 10

or < 51-60 yr 12

or <61-70 yr 14

or <>70 yr 30

Women 17-50 yr 12

or < 51-60 yr 19

or < 61-70 20

or<>70yr350r <

***** END OF THE REPORT *****

DR.KALYANI BORDE DR.NISHA Dr. AMIT BHARDWAJ
MD (MICRO) PDCC (INFECTIOUS DISEASES) MBBS MD (MICROBIOLOGY) MD PATHOLOGY
CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST

Dr ARTI NIGAM
MBBS, MD (PATHOLOGY)
CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST
HOD PATHLAB

Note :-Laboratory Investigations are subjected to variations depending upon the patient’s condition, Sample collection, ambient
temperature and kit used during test. Any discrepancy noted in test may be referred back to the lab for remedial action,

Lab Technician: CHANCHAL1653 Page 1 of 1

H=High L=Low P =Panic

H-Block, Palam Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.:0124-4777000, Mobile No. : 9891424242, 7533033001

(This is only professional opinion and not the diagnosis, Please correlate clinically)

the health care providers

the health care providers




@METRO

HOSPITAL

PALAM VIHAR
by PARK GROUP OF HOSPITALS

Patient Name - Mré. SHIKHA SWAROOP

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY

Requisition Date & Time 14/01/2023 9.55 AM
UHID : 40671 Sample Collection DL&Tm. | 14/01/2023 11:16 AM
AgelSex : 30 Years 9 Months 15 Days / Female Sample Receiving DL&Tm, = 14/01/2023 10:48 am
Type : OPD Reporting Dt. & Tm £ 1410112023 6.45 PM
TPA/Corporate Sample ID 119124
IP No. Bill/Req. No. 23313026
ROOMTYPE Referal Doctor Dr.Sahil .Mattoo
STOOL ROUTINE
Tests Results Reference Range Units Method Specimen Type
PHYSICAL EXAMINATION
COLOUR Green Brown visual Stool
CONSISTENCY Solid Formed visual Stool
MUCUS NIL NIL visual Stool
BLOOD NIL NiL visual Stool
CHEMICAL EXAMINATION
REACTION Alkaline Alkaline PH Indicator Stool
MICROSCOPIC EXAMINATION
CYSTS/IOVA NIL NIL Microscopy Stool
VEGETATIVE FORMS NIL NIL Microscopy Stool
PUS CELLS 1-2/hpf NIL Microscopy Stool
RBCS 2-3/hpf NiL Microscopy Stool
MACROPHAGES NIL NIL Microscopy Stool
FAT GLOBULES NIL NIL Microscopy Stool
VEGETABLE MATTER NIL NIL Microscopy Stool
STARCH NIL NIL Microscopy Stool
UNDIGESTED NIL NIL Microscopy Stoel
***** END OF THE REPORT ***** g
DR.KALYAI‘II BORDE DR.NISHA Dr. AMIT BHARDWAJ Dr. ARTI NIGAM
MD (MICRO) PDCC (INFECTIOUS DISEASES) MBBS,MD (MICROBIOLOGY) MD PATHOLOGY MBBS, MD (PATHOLOGY)
CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST CONS:.:;';A;‘ATY:?; D;OLOG!ST

Note :-Laboratory Investigations are subjected to variations depending upon the patient's condition, Sample collection, ambient
temperature and kit used during test. Any discrepancy noted in test may be referred back to the lab for remedial action,

Lab Technician: VIKASH1698

Page 1 of 1

H=High L=Low P =Panic

H-Block, Palam Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.:0124-4777000, Mobile No. : 9891424242, 7533033001
(This is only professional opinion and not the diagnosis, Please correlate clinically)

the health care providers

the health care providers




Cy

Patient Name
UHID

Age/Sex

Type
TPA/Corporate
IP No.
ROOMTYPE

METRO

HOSPITAL

PAILAM VIHAR
by PARK GROUP OF HOSPITALS

- Mrs. SHIKHA SWAROOP
. 40671

: 30 Years 9 Months 15 Days / Female
: OPD

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY

Requisition Date & Time

Sample Collection DtL.&Tm,
Sample Receiving Dt.&Tm,

Reporting Dt. & Tm
Sample ID
Bill/lReq. No.
Referal Doctor

"HBA1C
Tests

HBAIC

DR.KALYANI BORDE

Results

5.3

MD (MICRO) PDCC (INFECTIOUS DISEASES)
CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST

Reference Range Units
Non-Diabetics 4.0 - %
6.0In DiabeticsGood

Control 6.1 - 6.8Fair
Control 6.9 - 7.6Poor
Control > 7.6

Method

***** END OF THE REPORT *****

DR.NISHA

MBBS,MD (MICROBIOLOGY)
CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST

Dr. AMIT BHARDWAJ
MD PATHOLOGY
CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST

14/01/2023 9.55 AM
14/01/2023 1116 AM
14/01/2023 10:48 am
14/01/2023 4.08 PM
119124
23313026
Dr.Sahil .Mattoo

Specimen Type

Dr.&“ NIGAM

MBBS, MD (PATHOLOGY)
CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST
HOD PATHLAB

Note :-Laboratory Investigations are subjected to variations depending upon the patient’s condition, Sample collection, ambient
temperature and kit used during test. Any discrepancy noted in test may be referred back to the lab for remedial action.

Lab Technician: CHANCHAL1653

Page 10f 1

H=High L=Low P =Panic

H-Block, Palam Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.:0124-4777000, Mobile No. : 9891424242, 7533033001
(This is only professional opinion and not the diagnosis, Please correlate clinically)

the health care providers

the health care providers




@METRO

HOSPITAL

«PALAM VIHAR
by PARK GROUP OF HOSPITALS

. Mrs. SHIKHA SWAROOP

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY

Patient Name Requisition Date & Time 14/01/2023 9.55 AM
UHID - 40671 Sample Collection DL.&Tm. = 14/01/2023 11:16 AM
AgelSex : 30 Years 9 Months 15 Days / Female Sample Receiving Dt.&Tm,  14/01/2023 1048 am
Type : OPD Reporting Dt. & Tm 1 14/01/2023 3.04 PM
TPA/Corporate Sample ID 119124
IP No. Bill/Req. No. : 23313026
ROOMTYPE Referal Doctor : Dr.Sahil .Mattoo
URINE ROUTINE MICROSCOPY :

Tests ‘ Results Reference Range Units Method Specimen Type
PHYSICAL EXAMINATION U
VOLUME 25 mi Visual Unne
COLOUR Pale Yellow Pale Yellow Visual Unne
APPEARANCE Clear Clear Visual
SPECIFIC GRAVITY 1.020 1.005 - 1.030 BROMTHYMOL BLUE Unne
CHEMICAL EXAMINATION .U
REACTION Acidic Acidic Urine
PH 5.0 45-80 Double Indicator Urine
BLOOD Present (+) NIL oxidase-peroxide Urine
URINE PROTEIN Negative NIL tetrabromophenol blve Urine
KETONES NIL NITOPRUSSIDE Urine
BILIRUBIN NIL NIL Diazotized dichloroaniline Urine
GLUCOSE/URINE NIL NIL GODPQOD/Benedicts Unine
MICROSCOPIC EXAMINATION .U
PUS CELL ‘ 4-5Mpf 2--3/HPF Microscopy Urine
RED BLOOD CELLS 1-2hpf NIL Microscopy Urnine
EPITHELIAL CELLS 2-3mpt 4--5/HPF Microscopy
CASTS NIL NiL Microscopy Urine
CRYSTALS NIL NiIL Microscopy

***** END OF THE REPORT *****
Dﬂ.m;Ml BORDE DR.NISHA Dr. AMIT BHARDWAJ Dr. ARTI NIGAM
MD (MICRO) PDCC (INFECTIOUS DISEASES) MBBS,MD (MICROBIOLOGY) MD PATHOLOGY MBBS, MD (PATHOLOGY)
CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST CONS:(I;:; A:ATT::::OLOGIST

Note :-Laboratory Investigations are subjected to variations depending upon the patient’s condition, Sample collection, ambient
temperature and kit used during test. Any discrepancy noted in test may be referred back to the lab for remedial action.

Lab Technician: C
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H=High L=Low

P = Panic

H-Block, Palam Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.:0124-4777000, Mobile No. : 9891424242, 7533033001
(This is only professional opinion and not the diagnosis, Please correlate clinically)

the health care providers

the health care providers




jMETRO

HOSPITAL

_PALAM VIHAR
by PARK GROUP OF HOSPITALS

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY

Patient Name : Mrs. SHIKHA SWAROOP Requisition Date & Time 14/01/2023 .55 AM
UHID ; 40671 Sample Collection DL&Tm.  14/01/2023 11:16 AM
Age/Sex : 30 Years 9 Months 15 Days / Female Sample Receiving DL&Tm,  14/01/2023 10:48 am
Type : QPD Reporting Dt. & Tm 14/01/2023 1.04 PM
TPA/Corporate Sample ID 119124
IP No. BillReq. No. 23313026
ROOMTYPE Referal Doctor Dr.Sahil .Mattoo
BLOOD SUGAR FASTING

Tests Results Reference Range Units Method Specimen Type

105.41 70-100 mg/dl god trinders Plasma Citrate

PLASMA GLUCOSE FASTING

DR.KALYANI BORDE

MD (MICRO) PDCC (INFECTIOUS DISEASES)
CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST

***** END OF THE REPORT *****
DR.NISHA Dr. AMIT BHARDWAJ

Dr, AR&NOGAM

MBBS MD (MICROBIOLOGY) MD PATHOLOGY MBBS, MD (PATHOLOGY)
CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST
HOD PATHLAB

Note :-Laboratory Investigations are subjected to variations depending upon the patient's condition, Sample collection, ambient
temperature and kit used during test. Any discrepancy noted in test may be referred back to the lab for remedial action.

, \\,\)\:\
Lab Technician: C H

o

1653

Page 1 of 1 H=High L=Low

P = Panic

H-Block, Palam Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.:0124-4777000, Mobile No.: 0891424242, 7533033001
(This is only professional opinion and not the diagnosis, Please correlate clinically)

the health care providers

the health care providers




|
ZSMETRO

HOSPITAL

PALAM VIHAR
by PARK GROUP OF HOSPITALS

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY

Patient Name : Mrs. SHIKHA SWARQOOP Requisition Date & Time 14/01/2023 9.55 AM

UHID : 40671 Sample Collection DL&Tm.  14/01/2023 1116 AM

AgelSex : 30 Years 9 Months 15 Days / Female Sample Receiving DL&Tm. : 14/01/2023 10:48 am

Type : OPD Reporting Dt. & Tm : 14/01/2023 251PM

TPA/Corporate Sample 1D 119124

IP No. BilllReq. No. : 23313026

ROOMTYPE Referal Doctor . Dr.Sahil Mattoo

BLOOD SUGAR P.P i
Tests Results Reference Range Units Method Specimen Type

FASTING PP

BLOOD SUGAR P.P. 108.1 70 - 140 mg/di god lrinders Plasma Citrate

“Results of these tests should always be interpreted in conjunction with patients medical history, clinical presentation and other findings

“Performed on fully Automated Dimension X-Pand plus BioChemistry Analyser.
*External Quality Control by Biorad Laboratory.

***** END OF THE REPORT *****

DR.NISHA
MBBS MD (MICROBIOLOGY)
CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST

DR.KALYANI BORDE
MD (MICRO) PDCC (INFECTIOUS DISEASES)
CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST

Dr. AMIT BHARDWAJ
MD PATHOLOGY

CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST

&,

Dr. ARTI NIGAM
MBES, MD (PATHOLOGY)
CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST
HOD PATHLAB

Note :-Laboratory Investigations are subjected to variations depending upon the patient's condition, Sample collection, ambient
temperature and kit used during test. Any discrepancy noted in test may be referred back to the lab for remedial action.

\U‘d
Lab Technician: cwussa

Page 1 of 1

H=High L=Low P =Panic

H-Block, Palam Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.:0124-4777000, Mobile No. : 9891424242, 7533033001
(This is only professional opinion and not the diagnosis, Please correlate clinically)

the health care providers

the health care providers




jMETRO

HOSPITAL

.PALAM VIHAR
by PARK GROUP OF HOSPITALS

Patient Name  : Mrs. SHIKHA SWAROOP

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY

Requisition Date & Time : 14/01/2023 9.55 AM
UHID : 40671 Sample Collection Dt.&Tm, : 14/01/2023 11:16 AM
Age/Sex . 30 Years 9 Months 15 Days / Female Sample Receiving Dt.&Tm. : 14/01/2023 10:48 am
Type : QPD Reporting Dt. & Tm : 14/01/2023 1.04 PM
TPA/Corporate Sample ID : 119124
IP No. Bill/Req. No. : 23313026
ROOMTYPE Referal Doctor ; Dr.Sahil Mattoo
LIPID PROFILE (TOTAL CHOLESTEROL LDL HDL TREIGYLCERIDES)
Tests | Results Reference Range Units Method Specimen Type
LIPID PROFILE
TOTAL CHOLESTEROL 178.15 0-200 mg/dL Cholestrol Oxidase Serum
SERUM TRIGLYCERIDES 107.22 0-170 mg/dl GPO-TRINDER Serum
HOL-CHOLESTEROL 46.04 35-60 mg/al DIRECT Serum
LDL 110.67 50 -135 mg/dl calkculated Serum
VLOL CHOLESTEROL 2144 6-32 mg/dL calkulated Serum
TOTAL CHOLESTEROL/HDL RATIO 3.87 20-50 mg/dl calkculated Serum
LDL CHOLESTEROL/HDL RATIO 24 1.0-30 mg/dl caiculated Serum
***** END OF THE REPORT *****
DR.KAL.YANI BORDE DR.NISHA Dr. AMIT BHARDWAJ . ARTI NIGAM
MD (MICRO) PDCC (INFECTIOUS DISEASES) MBBS MD (MICROBIOLOGY) MD PATHOLOGY MBBS, MD (PATHOLOGY)
CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST CONS:;I’A::T:ﬁ I;OLOGIST

Note :-Laboratory Investigations are subjected to variations depending upon the patient’s condition, Sample collection, ambient
temperature and kit used during test. Any discrepancy noted in test may be referred back to the lab for remedial action.

Lab Technician: C)Q\)\HOALIGSZ!

Page 1 0f 1

H=High L=Low P = Panic

H-Block, Palam Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.:0124-4777000, Mobile No.: 9891424242, 7533033001
(This is only professional opinion and not the diagnosis, Please correlate clinically)

the health care providers

the health care providers



ZMETRO

HOSPITAL

PAILAM VIHAR
by PARK GROUP OF HOSPITALS

Patient Name

: Mrs, SHIKHA SWAROOP

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY

Requisition Date & Time 14/01/2023 455 AM
UHID . 40671 Sample Collection Dt.&Tm, 14/01/2023 1116 AM
Age/Sex : 30 Years 9 Months 15 Days / Female Sample Receiving DLETm.  14/01/2023 10:48 am
Type : QPD Reporting Dt. & Tm 14/01/2023 1.04 PM
TPA/Corporate Sample 1D 119124
IP No. Bil/Req. No. 23313026
ROOMTYPE Referal Doctor Dr.Sahil .Mattoo
LIVER FUNCTION TEST 1
Tests | Results Reference Range Units Method Specimen Type
LFT
TOTAL BILIRUBIN 0.79 01-12 mg/dL DIAZO Serum
DIRECT BILIRUBIN 0.28 0-03 mg/dL DIAZO METHOD Serum
INDIRECT BILIRUBIN 0.51 00-08 mg/dL Calculated Serum
SGOT (AST) 24.29 0-45 UL IFCC KINETIC Serum
SGPT (ALT) 1494 0-45 UL IFCC Serum
ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE 86.39 41-137 . L8 MODIFIED IFCC Serum
TOTAL PROTEINS 6.95 64-80 glaL Biuret Serum
ALBUMIN 4.41 35-52 g/dL BCG DYE Serum
GLOBULIN 254 23-45 gldL Calculated Serum
A/G RATIO 1.74 1.1-25 Calculated Serum
***** END OF THE REPORT *****
DR KALYANI BORDE DR.NISHA Dr. AMIT BHARDWAJ Dr. ARTI NIGAM
MD (MICRO) PDCC (INFECTIOUS DISEASES) MBBS MD (MICROBIOLOGY) MD PATHOLOGY MBBS, MD (PATHOLOGY)
CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST CONS:;;A:ATYZ:IHBOLOGISY

Note :-Laboratory Investigations are subjected to variations depending upon the patient’s condition, Sample collection, ambient
temperature and kit used during test. Any discrepancy noted in test may be referred back to the lab for remedial action.

> foC
Lab Technician: CMmIGSB

H-Block, Palam Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.:0124-4777000, Mobile No. : 9891424242, 7533033001
(This is only professional opinion and not the diagnosis, Please correlate clinically)

the health care providers

the health care providers

Page 1 of 1

H=High L=Low P =Panic




@METRO

HOSPITAL

,PALAM VIHAR
by PARK GROUP OF HOSPITALS

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY

Patient Name : Mrs. SHIKHA SWAROOP Requisition Date & Time 14/01/2023 455 AM
UHID : 40871 Sample Collection Dt.&Tm,  14/01/2023 11:16 AM
Age/Sex : 30 Years 9 Months 15 Days / Female Sample Receiving DtL.&Tm.  14/01/2023 10:48 am
Type : OPD Reporting Dt. & Tm 14/01/2023 1.09 PM
TPA/Corporate Sample ID 119124
IP No. BilVReq. No. : 23313026
ROOMTYPE Referal Doctor Dr.Sahil .Mattoo
Gamma-Glutamyl Transpeptidase (GGTP)

Tests Results Reference Range Units Method Specimen Type
SERUM GAMMA GPT 19.78 Female : 5to 55 UL GGT

*Results of mesé tests should always be interpreted in conjunction with patients medical history, clinical presentation and other findings
*Performed on fully Automated Dimension X-Pand plus BioChemistry Analyser.

*External Quality Control by Biorad Laboratory.

***** END OF THE REPORT *****

DR.KALYANI BORDE DR.NISHA
MD (MICRO) PDCC (INFECTIOUS DISEASES)

CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST

MBBS MD (MICROBIOLOGY)
CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST

Dr. AMIT BHARDWAJ Dr. ARTI NIGAM
MD PATHOLOGY MBBS, MD (PATHOLOGY)
CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST
HOD PATHLAB

Note :-Laboratory Investigations are subjected to variations depending upon the patient's condition, Sample collection, ambient
temperature and kit used during test. Any discrepancy noted in test may be referred back to the lab for remedial action.

o

Lab Technician: C AL1653

Page 10of 1 H=High L=Low P =Panic

H-Block, Palam Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.:0124-4777000, Mobile No.: 9891424242, 7533033001
(This is only professional opinion and not the diagnosis, Please correlate clinically)

the health care providers

the health care providers



@METRO

HOSPITAL

_PALAM VIHAR
by PARK GROUP OF HOSPITALS

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY

Patient Name - Mrs. SHIKHA SWAROOP

Requisition Date & Time 14/01/2023 9.55 AM
UHID : 40671 Sample Collection DtL&Tm, - 14/01/2023 1116 AM
Age/Sex : 30 Years 9 Months 15 Days / Female Sample Receiving DL&Tm.  14/01/2023 10:48 am
Type : OPD Reporting Dt. & Tm 14/01/2023 1.04 PM
TPA/Corporate Sample ID 119124
IP No. Bill/Req. No. 23313026
ROOMTYPE Referal Doctor : Dr.Sahil .Mattoo
COMPLETE HAEMOGRAM
Tests Results Reference Range Units Method Specimen Type
HAEMOGLOBIN 13.7 12.0-15.0 gms/dL COLORIMETRY Whole Blood-EDTA
TOTAL LEUCOCYTE COUNT 5030 4000 - 11000 ot Impedance Variation Whole Blood-EDTA
DIFFERENTIAL COUNT
NEUTROPHILS 52 34.0-68.0 % FLOW CYTOMETRY
LYMPHOCYTES 41 H 20.0-400 % FLOW CYTOMETRY Whole Blood-EDTA
MONOCYTES 06 20-100 % FLOW CYTOMETRY Whole Blocd-EDTA
EOSINOPHILS 01 0.0-50 % FLOW CYTOMETRY
BASOPHILS 00 00-20 % FLOW CYTOMETRY Whole Blood-EDTA
RED BLOOD CELL COUNT 4.67 35-55 millions/pl ELECTRICAL IMPEDANCE
PACKED CELL VOLUME 406 40.0-50.0 % CALCULATED Whole Blood-EDTA
MEAN CORPUSCULAR VOLUME 87.0 75-95 fL MEASURED Whole Blood-EDTA
MEAN CORPUSCULAR 293 27-32 Picogrames CALCULATED Whole Blood-EDTA
HAEMOGLOBIN
MEAN CORPUSCULARHB CONC  33.7 315-345 % CALCULATED Whole Blood-EDTA
PLATELET COUNT 190 150 - 450 THOUSAND/ ELECTRICAL IMPEDANCE Whole Blood-EDTA
CUMM
***** END OF THE REPORT *****
DR.KALYANI BORDE DR.NISHA Dr. AMIT BHARDWAJ Dr. ARTI NIGAM
MD (MICRO) PDCC (INFECTIOUS DISEASES) MBBS,MD (MICROBIOLOGY) MD PATHOLOGY MBES, MD (PATHOLOGY)
CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST CONS:;;A;:I’T::I :OLOG!ST

Note :-Labora{ory Investigations are subjected to variations depending upon the patient's condition, Sample collection, ambient
temperature and kit used during test. Any discrepancy noted in test may be referred back to the lab for remedial action.

| ?V\CJ J
Lab Technician: CN&CHALIGSI’

Page 1 of 1

H=High L=Low P =Panic

H-Block, Palam Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.:0124-4777000, Mobile No. : 9891424242, 7533033001

(This is only professional opinion and not the diagnosis, Please correlate clinically)

the health care providers

the health care providers




jMETRO

HOSPITAL

,PALAM VIHAR
by PARK GROUP OF HOSPITALS

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY

Patient Name . Mrs. SHIKHA SWAROOP Requisition Date & Time 1410112023 955 AM
UHID : 40871 Sample Collection DL&Tm.  14/01/2023 11116 AM
Age/Sex : 30 Years 9 Months 15 Days / Female Sample Receiving DL.&Tm.  14/01/2023 10:48 am
Type OPD Reporting Dt. & Tm 14/01/2023 1.04 PM
TPA/Corporate : Sample ID (119124
IP No. : Bill/Req. No. 23313026
ROOMTYPE ' Referal Doctor Dr.Sahil .Mattoo
BLOOD UREA

Tests | Results Reference Range Units Method Specimen Type
SERUM UREA 30.21 13-45 mg/dL UREASE-GLDH Serum

*Results of these tests should always be interpreted in conjunction with patients medical history, clinical presentation and other findings.
*Performed on fully Automated Dimension X-Pand plus BioChemistry Analyser.
“External Quality Control by Biorad Laboratory.

***** END OF THE REPORT *****

DR.KALY-ANI BORDE DR.NISHA Dr. AMIT BHARDWAJ Dr. ARTI NIGAM
MD (MICRO) PDCC (INFECTIOUS DISEASES) MBBS,MD (MICROBIOLOGY) MD PATHOLOGY MBBS, MD (PATHOLOGY)
CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST
HOD PATHLAB

Note :-Laboratory Investigations are subjected to variations depending upon the patient's condition, Sample collection, ambient
temperature and kit used during test. Any discrepancy noted in test may be referred back to the lab for remedial action.

L @NW

CHAL1653 Page 1 0of 1 H=High L=Low P =Panic

H-Block, Palam Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.:0124-4777000, Mobile No. : 9891424242, 7533033001
(This is only professional opinion and not the diagnosis, Please correlate clinically)

the health care providers the health care providers




@METRO

HOSPITAL

«PALAM VIHAR
by PARK GROUP OF HOSPITALS

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY

Patient Name : Mrs. SHIKHA SWAROOP Requisition Date & Time 14/01/2023 9.55 AM
UHID 40671 Sample Collection Dt.&Tm. - 14/01/2023 1116 AM
Age/Sex : 30 Years 9 Months 15 Days / Female Sample Receiving DtL.&Tm. | 14/01/2023 10:48 am
Type : OPD Reporting Dt. & Tm 14/01/2023 1.09 PM
TPA/Corporate : Sample ID 119124
IP No. . BilllReq. No. 23313026
ROOMTYPE . Referal Doctor Dr.Sahil .Mattoo
Serum Uric Acid e

Tests Results Reference Range Units Method Specimen Type

SERUM URIC ACID 3.30 25-68 mgldL URICASE-TRINDER Serum

***** END OF THE REPORT *****
DR.KALYANI BORDE DR.NISHA Dr. AMIT BHARDWAJ Dr. ARTI NIGAM

MD (MICRO) PDCC (INFECTIOUS DISEASES) MBBS,MD (MICROBIOLOGY) MD PATHOLOGY MBBS, MD (PATHOLOGY)
CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST
HOD PATHLAB

Note :-Laboratory Investigations are subjected to variations depending upon the patient's condition, Sample collection, ambient
temperature and kit used during test. Any discrepancy noted in test may be referred back to the lab for remedial action.
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@METRO -

HOSPITAL

.PALAM VIHAR
by PARK GROUP OF HOSPITALS

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY

Patient Name : Mrs, SHIKHA SWAROOP Requisition Date & Time 14/01/2023 9.55 AM
UHID 40671 Sample Collection DL&Tm,  14/01/2023 11.16 AM
AgelSex : 30 Years 9 Months 15 Days / Female Sample Receiving DL&Tm.  14/01/2023 10:48 am
Type : OPD Reporting Dt. & Tm 14/01/2023 1.09 PM
TPA/Corporate Sample ID £ 119124
IP No. Bill/Req. No. : 23313026
ROOMTYPE Referal Doctor Dr.Sahil .Mattoo
SERUM CREATININE

Tests [ Results Reference Range Units Method Specimen Type
SERUM CREATININE 0.91 06-12 mg/dL Alkahne Picrate Serum

*Results of thesé tests should always be interpreted in conjunction with patients medical history, clinical presentation and other findings.

*Performed on fully Automated Dimension X-Pand plus BioChemistry Analyser
*External Quality Control by Biorad Laboratory.

***** END OF THE REPORT ™****

DR.NISHA Dr. AMIT BHARDWAJ
MBBS,MD (MICROBIOLOGY) MD PATHOLOGY
CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST

DR.KALYANI BORDE
MD (MICRO) PDCC (INFECTIOUS DISEASES)
CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST

&

Dr. ARTI NIGAM
MEBBS, MD (PATHOLOGY)
CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST
HOD PATHLAB

Note :-Laboratory Investigations are subjected to variations depending upon the patient's condition, Sample collection, ambient
temperature and Kit used during test. Any discrepancy noted in test may be referred back to the lab for remedial action.
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Park Hospital

(A Unit of Umkal Health Care Pvt. Ltd.)
GROUP SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY

Patient Name ¢ Mrs, SHIKHA SWAROQOP Requisition Date & Time 14/01/2023 9.55 AM
UHID 40671 Sample Collection DL.&Tm.  14/01/2023 1116 AM
Age/Sex ' 30 Years 9 Months 15 Days / Female Sample Receiving Dt.&Tm.  14/01/2023 10:48 am
Type : OPD Reporting Dt. & Tm 15/01/2023 12,26 PM
TPA/Corporate Sample ID 119124
IP No. - Bill/lReq. No. 23313026
ROOMTYPE : Referal Doctor Dr.Sanil .Mattoo
TSH = - — 7 s -
Tests Results Reference Range Units Method Specimen Type

THYROID STIMULATING HORMONE 4.46 0.5-5.50 , piu/mi Serum
(TSH)

Clinical Use: -

TSH Is a glycopratein secreted by anterior Pituitary. It stimulates thyroid hormones synthesis & regulation by thyroid gland

Monitor T4 replacement or T4 suppressive therapy
Monitor TSH level are used for diagnosis of Hypothyroidism & Hyperthyroidism.

Note: -

TSH levels are subject to circadian variation, reaching peak levels between 2 - 4.a.m. and at a minimum between 6-
10 pm. The variation is of the order of 50% .hence time of the day influencesthe measured serum TSH concentrations

***** END OF THE REPORT ***** &
DR.KALYANI BORDE DR.NISHA Dr. AMIT BHARDWAJ . ARTI NIGAM
MD (MICRO) PDCC (INFECTIOUS DISEASES) MBBS MD (MICROBIOLOGY) MD PATHOLOGY MBES, MD (PATHOLOGY)
CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT MICROBIOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST

HOD PATHLAB

Note :-Laboratory Investigations are subjected to variations depending upon the patient’s condition, Sample collection, ambient
temperature and kit used during test. Any discrepancy noted in test may be referred back to the lab for remedial action.
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[ CARDIOPRINT .
14.01.2023 11:52:12 rmdz T~52 mA o
METRO HOSPITAL
PALAM VIHAR B o i R
HARYANA
Bre - 3olF
: Normal sinus rhythm
QRS : 76 ms
QT /QTcBaz : 3721432 ms Normal ECG
PR : 130ms
P 78 ms
RR /PP : 738 1 740 ms
P/IQRS/T: 60/10/ 14 degrees

_\/ll%{\l\r\/l?\/ av Vi V4
.l)\%./\ll,)\/\ll(%/} 2 i AR Qo R 5B SR

_._H\ll..?.,\l\ll?exl\llle.{\ f\[?\,)%}\.\g l/\l\:&\l{el\{!?\(

Unconfirmed

. GE MAC2000 11 12SL™ v241 25mmis 10 mm/mV ADS  056-20Hz 50Hz  4x25x3_25_R1




Park Hospital

(A Unit of Umkal Health Care Pvt. Ltd.)
GROUP SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL

DATE “‘(/0// 202 3

NamEe: Sl et & OFW\P AGE: R

DEPARTMENT: DR. NAME: (tjodh Mot
PHYSICAL EXAMINATION

WEIGHT: 54.Q B.P: .[/.s}/.é’o PULS qz/ SPO2:..........

DOCTOR CONSULTAION :

/ﬁvé\.q\oﬁ/f - - Qgﬁo.wj

(This is only professional opinion and not the diagnosis, Please correlate clinically)
H-Block, Palam Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.: 0124 4777000, Mobile No. : 9891424242, 8695000000
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Park Hospital

(A Unit of Umkal Health Care Pvt. Ltd.)
GROUP SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL

e Sinidher Bweniedlp

DEPARTMENT:

PHYSICAL EXAMINATION

WEIGHT: 9.9  BP: RILS

DOCTOR CONSULTAION :

DATE |\ /c// 2023

AGE: T o :

DR. NAME: 03_)&‘,_69)@( Slenreloy

(This is only professional opinion and not the diagnosis, Please correlate clinically)
H-Block, Palam Vihar, Gurugram, Haryana - 122017 | Ph.: 0124 4777000, Mobile No. : 9891424242, 8695000000
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Park Hospital

(A Unit of Umkal Health Care Pvt. Ltd.)
GROUP SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL

DEPARTMENT OF RADIOLOGY
Patient Name Mrs. SHIKHA SWAROOP
Reg No 40671 Collection Dt.&Tm. : 14/01/2023 10.48 AM
AgelSex 30 Years 9 Months 15Days / Female Uploading Dt.&Tm. :14/01/2023 9.55 AM
Ref. Doctor Self Printing Dt.&Tm. : 14/01/2023 12,20 PM
Type OPD Req. No. : 23313026
Consultant Doctor : Dr. Sahil .Mattoo

ULTRASOUND UPPER ABDOMEN

WHOLE ABDOMEN FEMALE

Liver: is mildly enlarged in size (15.7 cm) and shows grade | fatty changes. No focal lesion
seen. Intrahepatic biliary radicals are normal.

Gall Bladder: is distended. No calculus seen. Gall bladder shows normal wall thickness. CBD
and Portal Vein are normal.

Pancreas: is normal in size, shape and echotexture. No peri-pancreatic collection seen.
Spleen: is normal in size , shape and echotexture.

Kidneys: Both kidneys are normal in size , shape and site. Echotexture of sinus and cortex is
normal. No pelvi-calyceal dilatation seen. No calculus/ mass lesion seen. Cortico-medullary
differentiation maintained.

Urinary Bladder: is distended and shows normal wall thickness. No calculus/ mass lesion seen.

Uterus: is anteverted, normal in size , shape and echotexture. Endometrial thickness is within
normal limits. Myometrial echotexture appears normal.

Bilateral adnexa are clear.
No free fluid is noted.

IMPRESSION: - Fatty hepatomegaly .

ADV.: Clinico-Lab correlation

Dr. Sonali Sharma Dr. Rajbir Si
MD. Consultant Radiology Sr. Consultant
HMC Regn. No. 19480 HMC Regn.
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